W200082LV2 Spray gun head only 0.8 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 255 280 LV2
W200102LV2 Spray gun head only  1.0 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 255 280 LV2
W200122LV2 Spray gun head only 1.2 2.0 (28) 270 (9.9) 255 280 LV2
W200082P Spray gun head only 0.8 3.0 (43) 560 (19.8) 500 400 G2P
W200102P Spray gun head only 1.0 3.0 (43) 560 (19.8) 500 400 G2P
W200122P Spray gun head only 1.2 3.0 (43) 560 (19.8) 500 400 G2P
W200202P Spray gun head only 2.0 3.0 (43) 360 (12.7) 350 350 R2
W200251P Spray gun head only 2.5 3.0 (43) 360 (12.7) 440 280 W1
CC OO RR MM AA CC KK   AA NN EE SS TT   II WW AA TT AA pphh 11330000  22  SSPPRRAAYY pphh 11330000  227777  772299      wwwwww..aanneesstt--iiwwaattaa..ccoomm..aauu26
W200
Pressure Feed